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Name Anz. Land Stil Webseite E-mail
1 Afro Jungle Jeegs 6 KEN Afro Akrobatik www.afrojunglejeegs.com pepeproduzioni@gmail.com
2 Anderscht 3 CH, Appenzell Hackbrett-Folk www.anderscht.ch info@anderscht.ch
3 An Lár 4 CH, Bern Celtic Folk www.anlar.ch booking@anlar.ch
4 the Box 2 CH, Biel Beatbox Jonglage www.theboxshow.ch romanocarrara@bluewin.ch
5 Camping Oase 5 CH, Bern Familien-Theater www.circuisine.ch circuisine@gmx.ch
6 Cézigues 6 CH, Genf Chanson Française www.cezigues.ch contact@cezigues.ch
7 Chamber Soul 4 USA/CH, Zürich Soul Jazz www.chambersoul.ch brandy@chambersoul.ch
8 the Cosmic Sausages 5 UK/IT Folk Comedy www.cosmicsausages.com simon@cosmicsausages.com
9 David Stricker 2 CH, Neuchâtel Steinskulpturen www.davidstricker.ch info@davidstricker.ch

10 Doghead 1 UK Robodog www.doghead.tv wrecksfiles@infinito.it
11 Funkallisto 6 IT Street Funk www.funkallisto.net info@funkallisto.net
12 Guixot de 8 2 ESP Recycling Spiel-Objekte www.guixotde8.com info@guixotde8.com
13 Gus MacGregor 3 UK/CH, Bern Singer Songwriter www.gusmacgregormusic.com simon.hofmann@akp-bern.ch
14 jajko! 2 CH, Biel Street Comedy www.jajko.ch samuelito@jajko.ch
15 Khonya 5 IRAN trad. Iranisch www.khonya.com info@khonya.com
16 King Kora 10 GAM/SEN/FR/CH Urban Griot www.kingkora.com roger@kingkora.com
17 Mr. Mostash 4 ISR/GR/DE Bouzouki Surf Core www.myspace.com/mrmostash mrmostash@gmail.com
18 Puppentheater Bösiger/Frauchiger 1 CH, Bern Kinder-Puppentheater www.puppen-theater.ch   info@puppen-theater.ch
19 Pyro Kabaret 1 CAN Feuershow www.illuzao.com marykristn@performers.net
20 Robin Nolan Streetproject 3 UK/NL/ESP Jazz Manouche www.robinnolan.com arnoudrene@yahoo.com
21 Robotic Peepshow 1 UK Rotlicht-Roboter www.gileswalker.org bar.racuda@virgin.net
22 RozzoBianca 2 CH, Bern Musik-Roboter-Spektakel www.rozzobianca.ch info@rozzobianca.ch
23 Senmaru Kagami & Yuki 2 JAP Daikagura-Jonglage www.edo-daikagura.com/senmarushusen/english senmaru@edo-daikagura.com
24 She’koyokh 7 UK/USA/GR Klezmer www.shekoyokh.co.uk snaveisus@hotmail.com
25 Sheelanagig 5 UK Gypsy Folk Jazz www.sheelanagig.co.uk info@sheelanagig.co.uk
26 the Slampampers 3 NL Swing Comedy www.slampampers.nl info@thebridgeproductions.net
27 Thomas Blackthorne 1 UK Fakir www.blackthorne.it press@blackthorne.it
28 Tranqualizer 4 CH, Basel Melancholic Rock www.tranqualizer.com dominiquepreg@gmx.ch
29 Trio Balkan Strings 3 SERB Balkan Jazz Guitar www.starcevic.co.rs balkanstrings@beotel.net
30 Twisted Fairground 4 UK Freak Schaubude www.twistedfairground.com matt@twistedfairground.com
31 Vera Fabbri 1 CH, Biel Pyrophon fabbrivera@bluemail.ch
32 Violentango 5 ARG Tango Moderno www.violentango.com violen.tango@hotmail.com
33 Wagabundis 7 CH, Bern Mundart Chanson Folk www.wagabundis.ch c.hagemann@bluewin.ch
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